
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00089, Yale Road

R Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-84  0.4 Mi. NW of SH-81

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 7,361

 7,416
 7,224

Cassia (16)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 24

 3,618

 3,668
 3,492

 3,744

 3,748
 3,733

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 8,350 10,430 7,712

NW DIR - - - - 4,334 5,580 3,646

SE DIR - - - - 4,016 4,850 4,066

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

6,770 9,317 6,721 7,228 7,617 8,368 7,158

3,578 4,497 3,472 3,330 3,648 4,037 3,585

3,192 4,820 3,249 3,898 3,969 4,331 3,573

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

7,777 6,436 6,915 6,992 7,832 6,492 6,656

3,999 3,743 3,345 3,576 3,862 3,980 3,527

3,778 2,693 3,570 3,416 3,970 2,512 3,129

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

- - - - - 7,854 -

- - - - - 3,964 -

- - - - - 3,890 -

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

7,273 6,150 5,167 7,302 7,672 9,203 -

4,061 3,532 2,616 3,504 3,652 4,077 -

3,212 2,618 2,551 3,798 4,020 5,126 -

MADW 7,273 7,301 6,268 7,174 7,868 8,469 7,175

STDEV 504 1,752 958 162 334 1,473 528

DAYFAC 1.01 1.01 1.17 1.03 0.94 0.87 1.03
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